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AUIAURAINATIENTUL INEUTENIADUAU
KA1n515159ll (Dealers) #AAN151159ATMUNY (Underwriters)

wazuenzilou (Registrars)lulnsung 1/2560

aunANnaIAnsIENvlingveUsenAduA U AN S1a159 (Dealers) SuRuvBIRIATIMUNEATIANTVL
(Underwriters) waguneveideunsiansvil (Registrars) lasunausnvedt) 2560 iedaasudeyagsnssunismnsasvi
vosan1dwineg Vislunanausnuasaainsadliunsvane Fwslulselovidsedlawsulugsnssunsasud laefinis

Usenmeduiuilasaniiunistuyngdulasuna

DUAURAINTIE1TUU

USunaun1steunensiansvil (Outright Tradingllulnsunausnuesl 25608lyamsunsdy 5,701,766 auum 39
AndudsunaunistevemisTuay 91,964 d1uun USUSLiNIY 11% Wesuiulasunadisnuin (82,656 a1uum) way

anas5% eawgunudianelnulutneunt (97,136 a1uuin)

ThaiBMALSYInN53ndududfnstanswil (Dealer) Milgnssugdan 5 Suauwsn wuddAnsansniiniyaa

q U U

N5%ev1eUsElan Outright Trading lunsiansnilssezanfderyaandesnnnil 11 leun suiarsngslng dyadinis
Houwgafian lnedl Market Share Wiy 8.95% sadufe suiAsTleawdutlng 7.38% suIAITNFUNNT.01%

SUIANTINENINYE 6.93% WATFUNAITABETWUIN 1B 3 d19INTANN6.70% (M15799 1)



15197 1 duivvesyarn1sFevelulasung 1/2560 Fesdrduny Outright Trading Value (Million Baht) -

asaIvilssezenInlangauviaeuinndn 1 U

1 KRUNGTHAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 139,697.40 8.95%
2 CIMB THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 115,316.65 7.38%
3 BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 109,471.02 7.01%
4 SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED, THE 108,281.87 6.93%
5 DEUTSCHE BANK AG. 104,677.85 6.70%
6 CITIBANK, N.A. 96,218.47 6.16%
7 STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 91,797.42 5.88%
8 KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 87,207.02 5.58%
9 THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED 79,361.76 5.08%
10 BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 78,950.95 5.06%

Other 550,653.80 35.28%

dnsususuresfnaansui Wefinnsanainyadinistierieussinm Outright trading lunsnansuilszerdy
Viﬁmqmmﬁaﬁaaﬂd’m%whﬁ'u 1 U lawnsunansngamm ﬁuuafhmi%amagqﬁqm 1awil Market Share Wiy 23.93%
390 SUIANTERNEY 11.61% 5WIA1SNENTING 11.10% SWIAITEUYIN 6.84% UazsUIAITTEUR WIFUIE @rvngaumn
6.56% (9137471 2)

15197 2 dudvvasyarn1sFevelulasung 1/2560 Sesdrduau Outright Trading Value (Million Baht) -

asasuilszesduniengaunaetosnimsawiniu 1 U

Rank Dealer Outright Market
Trading Value  Share

1 BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 955,961.67| 23.93%
2 GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK 463,758.67| 11.61%
3 KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 443,402.48| 11.10%
4 THANACHART BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 273,128.34 6.84%
5 BNP PARIBAS, BANGKOK BRANCH 262,215.50 6.56%
6 TISCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 256,651.79 6.42%
7 KRUNGTHAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 215,988.29 5.41%
8 CIMB THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 201,177.72 5.04%
9 BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 199,503.77 4.99%
10 THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED 113,838.89 2.85%
Other 609,358.32 15.26%

Total 3,994,985.42 100.00%

dmiuduiuvesiinsansuil lefia1saunannyadIn1steueyseinm Outright Trading angasansvil
Usziny Corporate Bondlauwnsuiasiiall dyarin1senegeian Ineil Market Share winfiu 31.42% se3fe
sunsdlewudlve 13.33% suiasngann 12.23% usenmannsndindle (Usemnelng) 8.30% uarsuinisndnsive

7.55% (miwﬁ 3)



A15197 3 duduvasyarn1stevieTulasung 1/2560 Bessrauniu Outright Trading Value (Million Baht) -

rNIzAsIE15UsEIN Corporate Bond

Rank Dealer Outright Market
Trading Value Share

1 TISCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 66,907.33| 31.42%
2 CIMB THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 28,378.13| 13.33%
3 BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 26,041.23| 12.23%
4 KGI SECURITIES (THAILAND) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 17,673.00 8.30%
5 KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 16,083.89 7.55%
6 SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED, THE 15,796.28 7.42%
7 KRUNGTHAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 14,085.58 6.62%
8 THANACHART BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 7,752.79 3.64%
9 KIATNAKIN BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 6,548.41 3.08%
10 COUNTRY GROUP SECURITIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 2,525.91 1.19%

Other 11,133.38 5.24%

Total 212,925.93 100.00%

dwSudusiuveaAnsansvil WeRa1suanyar1gsnsIunIfeu (Financing) vasmsansuilnnussansiuiu
loun surmsndnslne dyar1vesgsnssuasiign lneil Market Share winfu 17.13% sesunAosuansinemdlye 17.08%

SUIANTOBNAN 14.30% 5UIANINTIING 11.51% WALTUIAISHINTNYATLATANNTAINISINGAT 8.43% (M151971 4)

AN 4 Suduveasyarn1sPeviglulasung 1/2560 (Sesa1iuau Financing Value (Million Baht) s2uwn

UJsennsans
Dealer Financing Market
Value Share

1 KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 12,400,046.00| 17.13%
2 SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED, THE 12,358,375.00| 17.08%
3 GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK 10,347,107.62| 14.30%
4 KRUNGTHAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 8,329,997.40| 11.51%
5 BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES 6,100,249.74 8.43%
6 BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 5,874,570.00 8.12%
7 BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 5,208,765.00 7.20%
8 TMB BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 3,593,857.00 4.97%
9 THE HONGKONG AND SHANGHAI BANKING CORPORATION LIMITED 2,180,045.00 3.01%
10 UNITED OVERSEAS BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 1,458,531.00 2.02%

Other 4,517,640.55 6.23%

Total 72,369,184.30 100.00%

dmiuduiuvesiAnnansnil lefiansananyamgInIuTeAun1ANYY (Private Repo) ¥8dnsansnil
ynussLansmiulaglianuddyiudauiumihngiy Repo Termloua suiansndnsive dyadvesgsnssugs
g laedl Market Share Wifiu 19.11% 8370 5U1ANSNTIME 13.39% 5U1AISNTIA3RYET 10.02%

ﬁ‘u’Wﬂ’]iLﬁ@fﬂiLﬂ‘HG\iLLﬁBﬁWﬂiﬂjﬂ’]iLﬂ‘Hﬁ]i 7.96% LL@%SH’M’W{LWEJW’]ETJ“UET 7.42% (G]’]i’Nﬁ 5)



M9l 5 Suduvesyarinisvevielulasing 1/2560 3esdrdunu Private Repo Value (Million Baht) -

samnusznanasiaglinuddnyiuitnuuiuiigoa (Repo Term) fag

LENT Dealer Private Repo Value Adjusted Private Repo
Adjusted by Term  Mkt.Share Value

1 KASIKORNBANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 14,194,346.00 19.11%| 4,010,869.00
2 KRUNGTHAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 9,943,893.40 13.39%| 1,380,122.40
3 BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 7,441,927.00 10.02%| 1,973,618.00
4 BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES 5,913,046.00 7.96%| 1,293,052.00
5 SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED, THE 5,508,170.00 7.42%| 1,169,100.00
6 GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK 5,343,955.00 7.20%| 1,040,465.00
7 TMB BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 5,306,630.00 7.15%| 1,196,710.00
8 UNITED OVERSEAS BANK (THAI) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 4,888,668.00 6.58%| 1,458,531.00
9 TISCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 2,777,600.00 3.74% 391,500.00
10 BANGKOK BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED 2,771,500.00 3.73% 98,800.00

Other 10,175,376.46 13.70%| 4,199,331.40

74,265,111.86 100.00% 18,212,098.80

Remark:

1. The data do not include trading transactions reported as OUTA and OUTS (or SWP).

2. In case of error report, the data are based on the transaction which are amended before the end of month.
OUTA means outright transactions occurred from auction order

OUTS means outright transactions with the purpose of switching port

2. JUAUKIANITNITINIINUIBUAZUIENSLTIUATIFITUUN AN YUTLEZEN2

yarAiaemsamitunsdouanaiuum o uil 31 Suiay 256081uau 2,966 18Ms TIYARN
11,238,778.02 &uum Usgnaumeiusinssguia 4,127,403.50 &1uum WusUnss5iamne 802,418.2361uu7
fuads 141,157 d1uum usTRssuAswisUsEmelng 3,279,164. 798107 mwaﬁwﬁmmﬁmmumwﬂam
2,808,789.5081uU1M wlseanidiunsianswiiseavenn 2,529,722.20 1uUm AsENsHilsezau 279,067.30 A1UUm

AN IVasUsTINAYan 79,845 duum

YaA1AsA eI iU louanatunswinsUseme o Jui 31 Juiew 2560 loun asansvilanaiu

AERAANTansy 719 AuneaaIsansy warATIAUNANARUNEIY 126 A1unEIY

dwiunsdnduiugdnnsnisiadmiiensiansvilnalensuszezeilead Undenwriters Ranking)(laelsl

Fumsdndmielumiuszsezenuazaansullsvezeniigeenduiinnisnisiadimiiees (Self-lssue)) uaz

susuuenzilounsanmilniaenvuszsaze1i(RegistrarRanking) Tulnsunad 1 U w.a.2560 deadl

21 BuAvEIAN1IN133nImg (Lead  Underwriten)laun sudunils suiaisnann ddadiuindu
22.62%0UAUADY SUIANSNANT INETERAIUWINU19.01% DUAUAIY SUIANS MMMV TTAAIUMINAU18.41% BUAUE

su1Asngalve ddndiuiniul5.92% wazdudui suirsdleudlve ddndiuminiud.o0% (:1eazBunnnsed 6)

2.2 dusuvesanIiun1siuivugnsussyadeiiusinsigiamnandinauuimmilansisusuas

Ian13n1sdndnienustnsigiaiune laun suduvilssunansdledudine Sdndumindu 34.23% suduaessiu

eDe

launswimsndnsine wavsuiAsnilng ddndinminiufe31.53% suduany suiasawaunsaysnesa (lne) &

o

AAIUIINAY 2.70% (S1988LDEAMIUATSIN 6)

2.3 dusvunenzileuvasiudianyu laun sudunils sunasnieeSeysen ddndiunindu 37.02%8udu
409 SUWIANINTUNN TdnaYIAY 24.58% Susuaty su1asnenalse Tdndusiniu 19.27% sudvd suinsd

Towutlneddnaruvindu 7.40% wagduaui su1ASNYNsng Tdnduwintu 6.22% (518azL88an1519% 7)



2.4 dusuenzilsurasnusUinsigurauasnusinsigianuna laun dudunds suiasuislssinalned

o

AAIUIINAU100%(518aLLDEARIUAITIN T)

dmsuneaziBenvesiulnTunesleululasunausnvest w.a.25601U50Qnn13199 8 wazgaulaauise
fFnn1ud13a15n15eenasiasnilandvledauiaunainnsiarsvillnewww.thaibma.or.th VED)

facebookhttps://www.facebook.com/fbthaibma wefinseasuauiivsdnsivianeian 0-2257-0357 sl 354

A1319% 6 UANTUAUYBININNITNITININMLIBNIIE1SHTEMSUT Budn a1 Ui 31 funau 2560*
10 suduginnisnisamenanlunsaimilnnalenyuszezen
Lead Underwriter Ranking for Long term Corporate Bond
(Excluding Long term B/E, P/N and Self-Issue)

for the Year periods ended March 31, 2017

1 BBL

36,440.50 22.62%
2 KBANK 30,629.00 19.01%
3 SCB 29,652.00 18.41%
4 KTB 25,641.00 15.92%
5 CIMBT 7,890.00 4.9%
6 UOBT 6,730.00 4.18%
7 BAY 6,500.00 4.04%
8 ASPS 4,083.00 2.53%
9 PTSEC 3,300.00 2.05%
10 TBANK 3,122.50 1.94%

* Remark :

1. The ranking is based on the underwriting of corporate and foreign bonds which are offered in Thailand in
accordance with the SEC regulations and registered with ThaiBMA. From 2014 the data include both local
and foreign currency denominated bonds offered in Thailand.

2. The data exclude the bonds that the issuer and the underwriter are the same company.

3. The criteria used for the above ranking might not be necessarily the same as that used for "Best Bond
Award".

4. The Underwriter ranking of SOE bonds is complied from SOE bond auction at PDMO. The amount is
based on the auction results that are publicized by PDMO.



10 Suduaniun1sRiunvuznsuszyai auu. wazdinn1sn1sdndvinenusinsigiamna
Summary Lead Underwriters Ranking SOE Bonds

for the Year periods ended March 31, 2017

M15199 7 nanssusuvesuenzilsunsansuianiudl dude a Sufl 31 Slunau 2560

10 BUAUUIENZLTYUNTIF1TULNIABNYUTZEZE1D

Summary Registrar Ranking for Corporate Bond

for the Year periods ended March 31, 2017

65,142.20 37.02%
-———-
33,900.00 19.27%
-———-
10,940.00 6.22%
-———-
7 TBANK 1,000.00 0.57%

10 sudvveswensilsunsamilniaigszesenn
Summary Registrar Ranking for Government, SOE, BOT Bonds

for the Year periods ended March 31, 2017

306,026.00 100.00%
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ThaiBMA
Symbol

A201A
ACAP193A
ANAN17PA
ANAN17PB
ASK202A
BAY203A
BDMS202A
BDMS222A
BDMS242A
BJC193A
BJC203A
BJC213A
BJC223A
BJC243A
BJC273A
CGD193A
CHOW192A
CPALL293A
CPF17PA
DA228A
EB223A

FNS202A

Issuer Name

AREEYA PROPERTY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA CAPITAL GROUP PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ANANDA DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ANANDA DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

ASIA SERMKIJ LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANK OF AYUDHYA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BANGKOK DUSIT MEDICAL SERVICES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

BERLI JUCKER PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

COUNTRY GROUP DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CHOW STEEL INDUSTRIES PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CP ALL PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

CHAROEN POKPHAND FOODS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

DOUBLE A (1991) PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

EASY BUY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

FINANSA PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Business Issue Rating
Sector Tris / Fitch
PROP -
PROF -
PROP BB+
PROP BB+
FIN -
BANK AAA(tha)
HELTH AA-
HELTH AA-
HELTH AA-
COMM A+
COMM A+
COMM A+
COMM A+
COMM A+
COMM A+
PROP -
STEEL -
COMM A-(tha)
FOOD A-
PAPER -
FIN AA+(tha)
FIN -

Issue Size

(THB mln)

654.50

454.20

770.00

230.00

100.00

10,000.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

1,500.00

16,200.00

12,000.00

300.00

2,500.00

4,000.00

5,000.00

750.00

859.50

4,500.00

15,000.00

754.20

1,500.00

100.00

Issue Term

(Yrs.)

Perpetual
Perpetual

3

12
Perpetual

55

Issue Date

31/01/2017

10/03/2017

23/02/2017

16/03/2017

24/02/2017

29/03/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

08/02/2017

24/03/2017

24/03/2017

24/03/2017

24/03/2017

24/03/2017

24/03/2017

24/03/2017

10/02/2017

27/03/2017

02/03/2017

17/02/2017

30/03/2017

23/02/2017

Maturity Date

31/01/2020
10/03/2019
23/02/2117
16/03/2117
28/02/2020
29/03/2020
08/02/2020
08/02/2022
08/02/2024
24/03/2019
24/03/2020
24/03/2021
24/03/2022
24/03/2024
24/03/2027
24/03/2019
10/02/2019
27/03/2029
02/03/2117
17/08/2022
30/03/2022

23/02/2020

Coupon

(%)

5.25

55

295
2.25
241
297
3.46

2.55

2.96
3.26
3.85

a4

a7

5.25

3.02

4.25



P & =1 a ° v o
15197 8 BaRIS18N1TATIEITUUNIADNYUTEELBNIVUNSLUSUEINTUU

v

fugnduil 31 Surau 2560 (da)

NO.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

a1

a2

43

a4

ThaiBMA
Symbol

TD194A
KSL192A
KSL202A
LALIN202A
MQDC193A
MTLS202A
NPS207A
NPS227A
PL195A
PRIN202A
PSI9NA
PS207A
RICHY193A
SAMTEL182A
SAWAD192A
SAWAD202A
SAWADZ212A
SC202A
SC222A
SEDU203A
SENA198A

SENA202A

Issuer Name Business
Sector
ITALIAN-THAI DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED CONS
KHON KAEN SUGAR INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FOOD
KHON KAEN SUGAR INDUSTRY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FOOD
LALIN PROPERTY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
MAGNOLIA QUALITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED PROP
MUANGTHAI LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FIN
NATIONAL POWER SUPPLY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED ENERG
NATIONAL POWER SUPPLY PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED ENERG
PHATRA LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FIN
PRINSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
PRUKSA REAL ESTATE PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
RICHY PLACE 2002 PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
SAMART TELCOMS PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED ICT
SRISAWAD POWER 1979 PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FIN
SRISAWAD POWER 1979 PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FIN
SRISAWAD POWER 1979 PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED FIN
SC ASSET CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
SC ASSET CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
SAHAVITH EDUCATION COMPANY LIMITED PROF
SENADEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP
SENADEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED PROP

Issue Rating

Tris / Fitch

Issue Size

(THB mln)

250.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

500.00

300.00

2,600.00

222.70

982.20

700.00

412.50

2,400.00

2,600.00

334.50

350.00

415.80

1,291.70

2,292.50

1,000.00

1,900.00

14.00

446.00

954.00

Issue Term

(Yrs.)

2.16

341

541

2.24

2.82

3.49

25

Issue Date

27/02/2017

24/02/2017

24/02/2017

24/02/2017

09/03/2017

10/02/2017

24/02/2017

24/02/2017

16/02/2017

08/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

01/03/2017

23/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

03/02/2017

24/02/2017

24/02/2017

08/03/2017

09/02/2017

09/02/2017

Maturity Date

25/04/2019
24/02/2019
24/02/2020
24/02/2020
09/03/2019
10/02/2020
24/07/2020
24/07/2022
16/05/2019
08/02/2020
29/11/2019
31/07/2020
01/03/2019
23/02/2018
03/02/2019
03/02/2020
03/02/2021
24/02/2020
24/02/2022
08/03/2020
09/08/2019

09/02/2020

Coupon

(%)

4.2
234
2.56

34
5.05

3.7

45
5.15
2.56
5.15
2.63
2.85

5.6

3.1

3.45

a4

33

4.2
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NO.

a5

a6

ar

a8

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

ThaiBMA
Symbol

SJ183A
SPALI202A
SPI1202A
SPI1242A
TFD182A
TFD192A
THANI193A
THANI203A
TISCO182C
TISCO272A
TK202A
TLT205A
TLT212A
TUC182A
TUC1828B
TUC185A
TUC183A
WHH183A
TRUE182A

TRUE182B

Issuer Name

S & J HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

SUPALAI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SAHA PATHANA INTER-HOLDING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

SAHA PATHANA INTER-HOLDING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI FACTORY DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THAI FACTORY DEVELOPMENT PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RATCHTHANI LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

RATCHTHANI LEASING PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TISCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TISCO BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

THITIKORN PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TOYOTA LEASING (THAILAND ) COMPANY LIMITED

TOYOTA LEASING (THAILAND ) COMPANY LIMITED

TRUE MOVE H UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

TRUE MOVE H UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

TRUE MOVE H UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

TRUE MOVE H UNIVERSAL COMMUNICATION COMPANY LIMITED

WHA HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED

TRUE CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

TRUE CORPORATION PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Business

Sector

HOME

PROP

COMM

COMM

PROP

PROP

FIN

FIN

BANK

BANK

FIN

FIN

FIN

ICT

ICT

ICT

ICT

PROP

ICT

ICT

Issue Rating

Tris / Fitch

Issue Size

(THB mln)

70.00

2,700.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

769.00

528.50

2,000.00

1,450.00

2,500.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

3,300.00

3,200.00

3,500.00

2,000.00

4,700.00

2,000.00

290.00

10,800.00

6,700.00

Issue Term

(Yrs.)

10

3.25

0.99

1.24

1

Issue Date

22/03/2017

17/02/2017

09/02/2017

09/02/2017

23/02/2017

23/02/2017

10/03/2017

10/03/2017

09/02/2017

23/02/2017

28/02/2017

28/02/2017

28/02/2017

17/02/2017

28/02/2017

28/02/2017

31/03/2017

22/03/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

aunAunaInss1Esuillng Laﬁi 900 ®1ANSAUAUNIILIDS ﬁauamﬁl 10A,D Hufl 10 UULNAUIN LLmaﬁquﬁﬁ meﬂﬂqui’u NTINNNMIUAT 10330
The Thai Bond Market Association 900Tonson Tower 10th Floor, A, D Zone, Ploenchit Road, Lumpini, Pathumwan, Bangkok 10330

Tel. (66) 2257-0357 Fax. (66) 2257-0355 Website: http://www.thaibma.or.th

Maturity Date

22/03/2018
17/02/2020
09/02/2020
09/02/2024
23/02/2018
23/02/2019
10/03/2019
10/03/2020
09/02/2018
23/02/2027
28/02/2020
28/05/2020
28/02/2021
17/02/2018
23/02/2018
28/05/2018
31/03/2018
22/03/2018
17/02/2018

19/02/2018

Coupon

(%)

55
2.6
2.39

3.44

252
2.86

1.8

2.83

2.29

248

3.1

55



